Main Features:
•  1/2.7” 2M pixel CMOS
•  Sensor: Sony 307
•  Resolution: 1920H*1080V
•  Minimum illumination: 0.01lux
•  Anti-vibration
•  Electronic shutter (automatic):
   Full color and automatic white balance
ICR
DC 12V
2.0 MP
SHOCK
RESISTANT
AHD
1080P
SONY
4PIN
Transport Bus/City Bus Heavy Duty Truck School Bus
Aviation Plug Connector38.3mm85mm
54.5mm
Aviation RS765-4 (Female)
1 RED --- 12VDC(+)
2 Shielding line +Black --- 12GND(-)
           3 Blank --- N/A
           4 Transparent --- Video
Professional Full HD Vehicle Camera
WS-390AHD28
Model WS-390AHD28
Imaging Device 1/2.7” 2M pixel CMOS
Resolution 1920H*1080V
Standard NTSC
Minimum Illumination 0.01lux
Synchronization System Internal synchronization
Scanning System Progressive scanning
Signal-noise Ratio (SNR) >50dB
Camera Lens 2.8mm
Electronic Shutter Automatic
White Balance Auto-tracking of white balance
Dimension (L x W x H) 54.5mm x 85mm x 38.3mm
Day and Night Camera Full color
Gamma Correction 0.55
Infrared Distance No
Power Supply DC12V± 10%
90mA/DC12V±5%
Working Temperature -40°C ~ 70°C
Power Consumption
(maximum)
Video Output AHD HD standard and
cables of 4 pin mini DIN connector